


INDICE



LIEM
100x60 cm



OXO
100 x 85 cm



TONO
120x100 cm. Ø80 cm.

Ø100 cm.



LOUNGE
120x60 cm. 80x100 cm.

120x80 cm.



140x50 cm.

80x50 cm.

PURE LINE WOOD



SQUARE
60x60 cm.
80x60 cm.

100x60 cm.
120x60 cm.
140x60 cm.



FORMA
90x45 cm.



TILE
80x50 cm.
120x50 cm.



ROUND
Ø60 cm.
Ø80 cm.

Ø80 cm.



SMART LINE
80x60 cm.

100x60 cm.
120x60 cm.

Ø60 cm.
Ø80 cm.



SMART LINE
Ø80 cm.

Ø100 cm.

Ø60 cm.
Ø80 cm.



SMART LINE

80x50 cm.
100x50 cm.
120x50 cm.
140x45 cm.

30x90 cm.
45x90 cm.
50x80 cm.

50x100 cm.



CUSTOM



ACCESSORIES
Tono Hotels



LIGHTS
Round

Square



SMART CABINETS
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